HS Boys
1st
2nd

19:52.81
20:04.34
20:21.02
20:25.87
21:22.21
21:31.21
21:42.90
21:50.62
21:59.96
22:00.81
22:15.99
22:16.46
22:41.96
22:55.71
23:22.93
23:30.30
23:41.49
23:46.58
24:44.43
25:52.71
27:07.62
27:48.68
30:13.18
30:27.02

HS Girls
1st
2nd
3rd

13:38.87
14:03.37
14:18.37
14:23.96
14:32.74
14:44.65
15:09.08
15:11.93
15:13.71
15:14.05
15:20.46
15:20.74

Anadarko
Geronimo

Anadarko
Waurika
Walters
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23
32

Xzavier
Alex
Jake
Alex
Jaxon
Jayden
Jeffrey
Carlos
Tristan
Dylan
Johnny
Sylis
Ethan
Hunter
Michael
Adam
Shane
Jacob
Isaac
Aiden
Patrick
Robert
Chaydon
Christian

23
47
66

Leyla
Elizabeth
Kayla
Tallin
Kenda
Mallory
Liberti
Abby
Alex
Jacee
Kynslie
Alicen

Cozad
Pebeahsy
Schreiner
Gomez
Beck
Wallace
Tenequer
Melendez
Scott
Simon
Boyd
Jurado
Reed
Babel
McCathern
Scott
Messer
French
Pierce
Brown
Becker
Lamar
Fite

Fite

Saldana
Saldana
Meason
Mora
Hamilton
Foster
Simmons
Janning
Kimble
Hammer
Hunter
Williams

Anadarko High School
Anadarko High School
Frederick High School
Waurika High School
Canute High School
Geronimo High School
Anadarko High School
Geronimo High School
Geronimo High School
Walters High School
Walters High School
Anadarko High School
Springer

Geronimo High School
Anadarko High School
Geronimo High School
Anadarko High School
Anadarko High School
Walters High School
Canute High School
Geronimo High School
Lawton Academy A&S (HS)
Canute High School
Canute High School

Anadarko High School
Anadarko High School
Walters High School
Waurika High Schoo
Anadarko High School
Velma-Alma

Waurika High School
Canute High School
Hinton High School
Grandfield High School
Anadarko High School
Ryan High School



15:25.78
15:26.05
15:40.49
15:46.55
15:53.68
15:55.24
15:56.05
16:31.81
16:41.52
16:50.58
16:56.40
17:18.81
17:23.27
17:44.71
17:55.40
17:55.62
17:59.18
18:07.02
18:20.84
18:39.58
18:41.71
20:38.78
21:02.93
21:11.43
21:26.40
21:54.99
22:00.27
23:22.55
28:11.49

JH Boys
1st

13:56.82
13:59.43
14:08.74
15:18.78
15:23.55
15:23.96
15:42.02
15:42.65
15:57.65
16:05.93
16:07.30
16:52.64
16:59.87

Waurika

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
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Maci
Jade
Calli
Jaelie
Lauren
Carmalita
Jaci
Aubree
Meliah
JaOnna
Carmen
Alyssa
Layla
Ayanna
Emma
Maria
Alexandria
Jaden
Amber
Destiny
Kendall
Ford
Sadie
Kelly
Katelynn
Olivia
Marissa
Jamie
Taegan

15

Kowi
Aiden
Gage
Ryder
Ryder
Cale
Jaxson
Luimar
Alex
Carsen
Austin
Dayson
Blaise

Whitney
Gray
Connally
Lamar
Johanntoberns
Smith
Gholson
Showalter
Sutton
MelendezHooven
Rosell Blasco
McDowell
Sweeney
Dobson
Youngblood
Ramos

Witt

Adams
Spence
Foster
Meason
Scotlyn
Smith
Thompson
Dabbs
Coody

Suris

Alvarez
Paequeno

Sunray
Jenkins
Sansome
Watkins
Watkins
Galmor
Simmons
Aponte
Becker
Galmor
Eck
Gomez
Dean

B Anadarko High School
Canute High School
Anadarko High School
Grandfield High School
Anadarko High School
Anadarko High School
Waurika High School
Waurika High School
Canute High School
Geronimo High School
B Anadarko High School
B Anadarko High School
Hinton High School

B Anadarko High School
Walters High School

B Anadarko High School
Geronimo High School
Waurika High School
Walters High School
Waurika High School
Walters High School
Walters High School
Waurika High School
Canute High School
Ryan High School
Grandfield High School

Lawton Academy A&S (HS)

Grandfield High School
Walters High School

Indiahoma Junior High
Waurika Junior High
Walters Middle School
Waurika Junior High
Waurika Junior High
Canute Junior High
Waurika Junior High
Terral School - ORES (2)

Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

Canute Junior High
Waurika Junior High
Geronimo

Grandfield Junior High



17:21.05 14 Abel Garcia Canute Junior High

18:29.21 15 Blakely Stulir Grandview - ORES (2)
18:38.46 16 Wrangler  Wickware Terral School - ORES (2)
19:09.96 17 Payne Coody Grandfield Junior High
19:16.27 18 Seth Duke Ryan Jr High School
19:36.24 19 Breydon Hill Ryan Jr High School
21:06.78 20 Hayden Adamson Geronimo Junior High
24:07.34 21 Joey Hamilton Geronimo Junior High
24:07.87 22 Asriel Greeson Waurika Junior High
28:12.30 23 Xander Brinker Lawton Academy A&S (MS)

JH Girls

1st Waurika 28

2nd Walters 52

3rd Geronimo 52
6:40.49 1 Charly Sellers Waurika Junior High
6:47.08 2 Avery Dyke Walters Middle School
6:57.18 3 Cassidy Timms Grandfield Junior High
6:57.65 4 Dallie Young Waurika Junior High
7:08.62 5 Abby Huffman Geronimo
7:13.21 6 Lilah Regehr Ryan Jr High School
7:13.71 7 Maria Alvarez Grandfield Junior High
7:18.08 8 Mady Brown Walters Middle School
7:27.74 9 Cassidy Marshall Canute Junior High
7:29.52 10 Sadie Neff Geronimo Junior High
7:40.87 11 Annzlee Tomberlin Ryan Jr High School
7:43.90 12 Chesney Berry Waurika Junior High
7:46.34 13 Chaney Sellers Waurika Junior High
7:55.49 14 Harleigh Loftis Waurika Junior High
7:58.40 15 Gabby Gunter Waurika Junior High
7:59.90 16 Briley Munchel Geronimo
8:03.68 17 Madison Bolling Geronimo
8:08.05 18 Mia Garcia Waurika Junior High
8:09.96 19 Heather Poage Ryan Jr High School
8:18.11 20 Sheridan Tillery Walters Middle School
8:24.46 21 Claire Nease Walters Middle School
8:24.93 22 Phylisha Jiang Walters Middle School
8:47.58 23 Jenna Lindsey Walters Middle School
9:06.62 24 Alex Pequeno Walters Middle School
9:15.62 25 Ana Sowell Indiahoma Junior High
9:33.34 26 Riley Justus Geronimo
9:40.27 27 Zoey Hill Walters Middle School
9:48.21 28 Sadie Fugett Waurika Junior High
9:59.11 29

10:03.18

w
o



12:22.05

GS Boys
1st
2nd
3rd

6:20.14
6:29.37
6:40.02
6:50.74
6:53.18
7:04.71
7:09.34
7:41.90
7:47.52
7:47.90
7:50.46
7:51.55
7:54.93
7:58.11
7:58.46
8:00.52
8:16.14
8:19.84
8:23.78
8:24.40
8:25.18
8:26.49
8:30.43
8:32.81
8:53.96
9:03.99
9:10.65
9:15.08
9:17.27
9:19.43
9:25.21
10:02.18
10:12.43
10:23.55
10:27.46
10:35.96
10:44.40
11:01.14
11:14.43

31

Geronimo
Ryan
Waurika
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44
62
79

Isaiah
Jalani
Trevin
Joel
Kyson
Cruz
Brody
Owen
Alec
Rustan
Rowan
Trystian
Jaxon
Benny
Alonzo
Chesley
Gabi
Mason
Jaden
Xander
Deklyn
Luke
Coltan
Curt
John
Braden
Tegan
Tanner
Connor
Blix
Janzey
Cache
Ryder
Dean
Joslin
Karter
Ty
Bryson
Blue

Fulton
Adams
Reed
Getz
Harrison
Chapman
Berry
Sawby-Smith
Patillas
Kriz
Asbury
Foster
Crew
Franco
Granados
Hanbrook
Stewart
Rush
Owsley
Crew
Latta
Burkhalter
Hill
Cornwell
Hodges
Sandfur
Dewbre
Martin
Mounts
Chapman
Simmons
Taylor
Scott
McCallick
Lockhart
Phillips
Strawderman
Gilliam
Chapman

Springer Junior High
Bishop

Walters Middle School
Grandview - ORES (2)
Ryan Elementary

Ryan Elementary
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo
Grandview - ORES (2)
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo

Geronimo

Lawton Academy A&S
Geronimo

Waurika Elem School
Geronimo
Grandview - ORES (2)
Ryan Elementary

Ryan Elementary
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Geronimo Grade School
Ryan Elementary

Ryan Elementary
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School
Ryan Elementary
Waurika Elem School
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo

Ryan Elementary



11:19.05
11:26.40
11:28.21
11:47.87
12:13.78
13:03.62
13:03.84
13:22.21
13:47.68
13:53.05
13:53.55
14:20.21

GS Girls
1st
2nd
3rd
4th

6:38.71
6:44.48
6:55.05
7:11.14
7:24.52
7:49.73
7:55.52
8:06.38
8:09.37
8:14.30
8:15.78
8:20.58
8:34.05
8:45.78
8:54.58
9:03.99
9:21.65
9:40.27
9:51.27
9:51.90
9:53.90
9:58.93
10:01.49
10:02.02
10:11.68
10:15.24
10:25.18

40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51

Lawton Academy A&S
Walters
Waurika

Geronimo
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Trace
Garrett
Peyton
Ezekiel
Wyatt
Stetson
Gage
Zayden
Kayden

24
61
72
929

Jayden
Collins
Claire
Mariah
Isabella
Lyla
Reality
Crosby
Lily
Braelyn
Robin
Phoebe
Rickiya
Gabi
Lily
Ryan
Tatum
Alyvia
Zoei
Issabella
Sky
Sadie
Harper
Bristle
Lydia
Raven
Bella

Ramirez
Hunt
Hunt
Cooley
Scott
Murphy
Putnam
Littles
Griffin

Sansome
Budowsky
Trachte
Gosnell
Cornejo
Keys
Perry
Casebolt
Poage
Pangus
Becker
Chapman
Graham
Stewart
Ototivo
Jacobs
Kriz
Ramirez
Williamson
Bates
Chapman
Bayless
Bordelon
Reeves
Christensen
Lewis
Gutierrez

Geronimo
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo
Geronimo
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo Grade School

Walters Middle School
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Grandview - ORES (2)
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Waurika Elem School
Ryan Elementary

Waurika Elem School
Waurika Elem School
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Ryan Elementary

Walters Middle School
Lawton Academy A&S (ES)
Walters Middle School
Walters Middle School
Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo

Ryan Elementary

Walters Middle School
Ryan Elementary
Grandview - ORES (2)
GMO

Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Waurika Elem School
Waurika Elem School



10:27.11
10:38.93
10:47.96
10:50.96
10:58.68
11:11.49
11:14.87
11:27.34
11:29.55
11:47.84
12:08.43
12:10.14
12:11.85
12:12.14
12:20.93
12:25.87
12:48.05
12:53.62
13:06.02
13:10.18
13:13.96
13:30.11
13:44.87
13:51.74
13:57.55
14:08.74
14:15.14
14:17.81
14:34.05

28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56

Taylor
Braylee
Emily
Kamryn
Traylee
Emma
Haven
Aspen
Lexi
Paisley
Andrea
Grace
Ava
Piper
Natalie
Gabby
Blake
Jaylee
Faith
Kelci
Nataleigh
Isabella
Katonna

Medford
Burk
Asbury
Marquez
Winfrey
Hawkins
Kincaid
Fox
Stansbury
Griffin
Ellard
Kriz
Alejandro
York
Halye
Blakeslee
Peak
Ellis
Frazier
Terry
Burk
Sorianna
Marshall

Walters Middle School
Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Ryan Elementary
Walters Middle School
Ryan Elementary
Waurika Elem School
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo Grade School
Grandview - ORES (2)
Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Ryan Elementary
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Geronimo

Geronimo

Geronimo Grade School
Waurika Elem School
Geronimo

Geronimo

Geronimo



